Piero Giulio
Giuseppina
Antonio
Roberto
Carlo
Nicola
Marco
Antonia
Liliana
Michele
Castrese

Sergio

Marcellino
Di Rosa
Pagnozzi
Aragno
Fanara
Prete
Valentini
Bellomo
Baccari
Formiglio
De Rosa

Pomponio

06.11.1995

10.07.2000

03.12.2001

30.12.2003

10.01.2006

04.01.2007

30.08.2010

14.05.2012

25.06.2015

01.04.2019

03.11.2020

14.04.2022

I Prefetti della Provincia di Lecco

09.07.2000

02.12.2001

31.08.2003

09.01.2006

03.01.2007

29.08.2010

15.04.2012

01.02.2015

31.03.2019

02.11.2020

06.03.2022



